| FORM No. 892-CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE-Orogon Trust Dood Series. COPYRIGHT 1990 STEVENE-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, DR 87204 | | |
|---|---|---|
| ™ *92 01 51838 | CT - All IO 35 K-44010 Ifficate of non-military ser | Vol. <u>23175</u> Vol. <u>23175</u> |
| STATE OF OREGON, | ss. | |
| County of <u>Multnomah</u> | | - |
| THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am the Successor Trustee beneficiary in that certain trust deed in which George L. Deason and Charlotte A. Deason, | | |
| which said trust deed was dated | ry 7 | recorded |
| was recorded April 23 | | |
| mortgage records, <u>EXAXIENTIENTIENTIENTIENTIENTIENTIENTIENTIENT</u> | | |
| STATE OF OREGON, | | Anderson, Jr. |
| County of <u>Multnomah</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>October</u> 2 Nd <u>19.92</u> , | | |
| by Richard T. Anderson, Jr. Notary Public for Oregon | | |
| LISA A. MEKAY NOTARY PUBLIC - DRECON My Commission Exdires | My commissio | n expires |
| | | |
| CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE | | STATE OF OREGON |
| Re Trust Deed from George L. and Charlotte A. | | County ofKlamath) I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .5th. day |
| Deason Grantor | (DON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING | of, 1992., at 10:35 o'clock .AM., and recorded in book/reel/volumeM92 on page |
| Richard T. Anderson, Jr. Successor Trustee | LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) | 23175, or as fee/file/instrument/ microfilm/reception No51838, |
| AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO GREENE & MARKLEY, P.C. | | of theMortgages Records of said County. |
| Attn: Lisa Dawes 1515 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 600 | | Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk |
| Portland, Oregon 97201 | Fee \$5.00 | By Danune Mullinslale Deputy |

Contract of the

F